Strader
Profesionálne Elektroinštalačné Systémy
PZOLZZPH200 Cover For Horizontal Bypass - Left H200
  Overview:
APPLICATION
Protecting cables against damage. Tight cover protection against
accumulation of dirt and dust.
Material
Hot-dip galv. steel to PN-EN ISO 1461:2011 (HDG)
Available to order:
E- stainless steel (SS)
L- powder coating in a full range of colours (PC)
Note:
In every cover are pre-punched holes, necessary for
dipping-in
melted zinc (ref. hot-dip galvanizing process)
Cover with a lock
NOTE: UP TO 50 and 100mm WIDE – 1 LOCK -
SYMMETRICALLY
OVER 100mm WIDE – 2 LOCKS
  Versions:   Sheet thickness: 1,5 mm
Symbol Width a [mm] Catalogue number Quantity in box Weight 1 pc.
  PZOLZZP200H200   200   334110   10   1,55
  PZOLZZP300H200   300   334120   10   2,10
  PZOLZZP400H200   400   334130   4   2,70
  PZOLZZP500H200   500   334140   4   3,25
  PZOLZZP600H200   600   334150   4   3,80
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
 1 / 1© 2026 STRADER